

Achizitie directa CJP IALOMITA -FURNITURI DE BIROU

I.D.: 43690315

Data publicarii 13.08.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 777,65 RON - 777,65 RON

Descriere: 1 PLIC C6 BANDA BUC 2000 0.08 168.07 31.93 2 PLIC C5 BANDA BUC 500 0.21 105.04 19.96
3 PLIC C4 BUC 250 0.29 73.53 13.97 4 RIGLA BUC 8 1.26 10.08 1.92 5 POST IT CUB BUC 10
3.36 33.61 6.39 6 PLIC BURDUF BUC 40 0.84 33.61 6.39 7 CREION HB BUC 24 1.68 40.34
7.66 8 RADIERA BUC 16 0.84 13.45 2.55 9 PERFORATOR BUC 3 16.81 50.42 9.58 10 FOLII
PROTECTIE A4 SET 2 5.88 11.76 2.24 11 DOSAR PVC BUC 100 0.42 42.02 7.98 12 ACE CU
GAMALIE CUT 10 1.26 12.61 2.39 13 AGRAFE 33 MM CUT 10 0.84 8.40 1.60 14 AGRAFE 28 MM
CUT 10 0.59 5.88 1.12 15 LIPICI EAGLE BUC 12 1.01 12.10 2.30 16 BANDA ADEZIVA 48/66
BUC 6 2.10 12.61 2.39 17 BANDA ADEZIVA 19/33 BUC 8 0.84 6.72 1.28 18 CAPSATOR BUC 3
10.08 30.25 5.75 19 NOTA CONTABILA BUC 1 4.62 4.62 0.88 20 BURETIERA BUC 12 0.84
10.08 1.92 21 ALCOOL SANITAR 500 ML BUC 12 4.20 50.42 9.58 22 RACORD FLEXIBIL BUC 2
4.20 8.40 1.60 23 PRELUNGITOR CERAMIC BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39.